Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Steele - (958026) - Hoylake SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.92
1:18.98
1:20.64
1:23.25
1:23.43
1:26.65
1:31.50
1:35.45
1:37.85
1:44.41

2:03.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.92
1:18.98
1:20.64
1:26.65
1:23.25
1:23.43
1:31.50
1:37.85
1:35.45
1:44.41

2:03.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

262
242
228
207
206
183
156
137
127
105
63

WA Pts

262
242
228
183
207
206
156
127
137
105
63

Round

Round

F
F

Date

19/11/16
25/06/16
15/11/14
11/05/14
29/03/14
27/06/14
26/10/13
12/05/13
24/06/13
27/01113
21/06/12

Date

19/11/16
25/06/16
15/11/14
27/06/14
11/05/14
29/03/14
26/10/13
24/06/13
12/05/13
27/01/113
21/06/12

Meet

Peninsular Group Championships Galas
Hoylake Club Competition

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Peninsular Group Championships Galas
Hoylake Club Competition

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas
Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Venue

Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



