Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Steele - (958026) - Hoylake SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.92	262	F	19/11/16	Peninsular Group Championships Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:18.98	242	F	25/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:20.64	228	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:23.25	207	F	11/05/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:23.43	206	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:26.65	183	F	27/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:31.50	156	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:35.45	137	F	12/05/13	Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:37.85	127	F	24/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:44.41	105	F	27/01/13	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:03.54	63	F	21/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.92	262	F	19/11/16	Peninsular Group Championships Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:18.98	242	F	25/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:20.64	228	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:26.65	183	F	27/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:23.25	207	F	11/05/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:23.43	206	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:31.50	156	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:37.85	127	F	24/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:35.45	137	F	12/05/13	Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:44.41	105	F	27/01/13	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:03.54	63	F	21/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS